
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250415-3788001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 15APR25
ACTWGT: 20.29 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Keona Chambers
Keona Chambers

450 Normandy St apt 101

18323615211
Houston TX 77015 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8805 5758 7865

     77015

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8805 5758 7865


